FIELD GEOLOGY IN THE ROCKY MOUNTAINS IOWA STATE UNIVERSITY (ISU) GEOLOGY FIELD STATION

Checklist – ISU Field Camp 2025 Application and Associated Forms

Complete and submit the Application for Summer 2025 Field Camp to the ISU Field Station Director by mail or email (priority deadline of March 10, 2025).	
•	ISU students will be given priority in the application selection process. Applications will be accepted based on enrollment capacity and student graduation schedule, successful completion of prerequisite classes, and information provided by references.
Read, sign, and submit the Code of Conduct form to the ISU Field Station Director by mail or email by April 25, 2025 .	
Read, sign, and submit the Assumption of Risk, Release of Liability, and Hold Harmless Agreement form to the ISU Field Station Director by mail or email by April 25, 2025 .	
☐ Complete and follow guidance of the Personal Health Self-Assessment form by April 25, 2025 .	
•	Please do not submit this form to the ISU Field Station Director.
•	The outcome of the self-assessment may require you to consult with a healthcare provider before field camp. Please complete a Confidential Health History Form and share it with your healthcare provider.
•	If you are prompted to complete a Health Care Provider Evaluation form with a licensed health care professional, please submit a copy to the ISU Field Station Director by April 25, 2025. Please follow the instructions of the Personal Health Self-Assessment to determine if you should consult with a healthcare provider.
_	and submit the Acknowledgment of Personal Health Management form to the ISU Field r by mail or email by April 25, 2025 .
ISU	U Field Station Director: Aaron R. Wood; <u>awood@iastate.edu</u> ; 515-294-8862.